Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P 13.NESIL
VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

Marka

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

Stok

Fiyat

332,50 USD

336,25 USD

406,25 USD

411,25 USD



